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Kippasuo 2.8

Ville Pitkaniemi, Topias Makela
Vili Mielonen, Joel Salmensuu
Juuso Kiiala, Arttu Laurell

Mikko Ahonen, Ville Ahonen
Henrik Salonen, Robert Niemi
Viljami salmensuu, Aapo Laurell
likka Karki, Veeti Kiiala

Matias Kiiala, Joonas Kiiala
Teemu Makela, Joakim Peltomaa
Anton Immonen, Eetu Korpi
Antti Karhu, Joel Ahonen

Jukka Haimilahti, Tuomas Arvola
Aaron lhalainen, Atte Peltomaa
Matias Salmi, Arttu Haimilahti
Miikkael Rautio, Eevert Niemi
Ville Immonen, Akseli Toivonen
Jimi Vaananen, Aarne Takamaki
Pete Pyykkénen, Aapo Karki
Heikki Ahonen, Eemil Kiiala
Juuso Immonen, Teemu Rantanen
Aatu Heinonen, Einari Arvola
Otto Laukkanen, Samuel Forsstrom
Matias Immonen, Joonas Paloniitty
Antton Nummela, Aatu Lainpelto
Aaron Arvola, Veikka Kiiala

Pauli Simolin, Artturi Laukkanen
Miika Rantanen, Juho Haimilahti
vaind granberg, EImo Tuominen
Hannes Makela, Aapo Laukkanen
Viljami salmensuu

Oskari Pyykkdénen, Eetu Helvila
Teemu Arvola, Tuukka Rantanen

Miika Rantanen

Kippasuo 2.8 * 05.12.2025 12:22 (1)

OISC GOLF
METRIX

60
61
63
63
63
63
63
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
68
65
68
69
69
69
69
69
70
70

70
70

60

60

60
61
63
63
63
63
63
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
68
65
68
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
60
70
70
60


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3288959
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404420
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404431
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3288959

34
34
36
36
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
45
45
48
48
48
51
51
53
53
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
62
62
62
62
62

Otto Kiiala, Johannes Laurell
Eerik niemi, Juuso Pyykkénen
Anton Immonen

Jonne Immonen

Jonne Immonen, Otto Pyykkénen
likka Karki

Leevi Haimilahti, Eemil Pyykkénen
Teemu Rantanen

Aapo Laurell

Daniel Salomaa, Artturi Arvola
Eemeli Toivonen, Topi Seppanen
Aapo Karki

Aatu Lainpelto

Leevi Haimilahti

Henrik Salonen

Eevert Niemi

Leevi Koskinen

Leevi Koskinen, Kim Seppanen
Lauri Haimilahti, Oskar Kantoluoto
Joona Immonen, Aleksi Vitikainen
Benjamin Immonen, Atte Hyttinen
Joel Ahonen

Lauri Haimilahti

Jimi Vaananen

Konsta Laakkonen

Arttu Laurell

Lauri Forsstrom, Julius Pyykkdénen
Teemu Arvola

Tuukka Rantanen

Daniel Salomaa

Vili Mielonen

Mikko Ahonen

Artturi Laukkanen

Aaron Arvola

Kippasuo 2.8 * 05.12.2025 12:22 (2)

71

71

68

68

68
72

73
73
74
74

76

61
61

61

62
62

62
62
62
63
63
63

64
65
65
65
66

66
67
67
67
67
67
67

71
71
61
61
68
61
68
62
62
68
72
62
62
62
63
63
63
73
73
74
74
64
65
65
65
66
76
66
67
67
67
67
67
67


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404420
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404431
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3288959

62
62
70
71
72
73
73
73
76
77
77
77
80
81
81
81
81
81
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
101

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Topias Makela
Tuomas Arvola
Konsta Laakkonen, Johannes Granberg
Otto Kiiala

Akseli Toivonen
Ville Ahonen

Aaron lhalainen
Heikki Ahonen
Jukka Haimilahti
Atte Peltomaa
Hannes Makela
Miikkael Rautio
Joel salmensuu
Eemeli Toivonen
Teemu Makela
Antton Nummela
Lauri Forsstrom
Antti Karhu

Joona Immonen
Johannes Laurell
samuel forsstrom
Joonas Paloniitty
arttu haimilahti
Eerik Niemi

Ville Pitkaniemi
Veeti Kiiala
Benjamin Immonen
Daniel Rautiainen, Petrus Takamaki
Einari Arvola
Verneri Kiiala
Eemeli Koskinen, Henri Hdme
Pauli Simolin
Joakim Peltomaa

Ville Immonen
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Topias Helvila
Elmo Tuominen
Matias Immonen
Verneri Kiiala, Valto Granberg
Eemeli Koskinen
Matias Kiiala
Aatu Heinonen
Otto Laukkanen
Robert Niemi
Eetu Helvila
Eemil Pyykkdénen
Oskari Pyykkdnen
Veikka Kiiala
Juuso Kiiala

Otto Pyykkdnen
Daniel Rautiainen
Julius Pyykkdnen
Leevi Aaltonen
Juho Haimilahti
Pete Pyykkénen
Kim Seppanen
matias salmi
Artturi. Arvola
Juuso Immonen
Valto Granberg
Aapo Laukkanen
Henri Hadme
Eemil Kiiala

Topi Seppanen
Petrus Takamaki
Juuso Pyykkénen
vaind granberg
Johannes Granberg

Joonas Kiiala
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METRIX
| sm
136 Leevi Aaltonen, 163 163
137 Atte Hyttinen 0
137 Aarne Takamaki 0
137 Oskar Kantoluoto 0
137 Eetu Korpi 0
137 Aleksi Vitikainen 0
137 Topias Salmi 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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